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Flexible steel tube armored pull cable
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Features
·     SUS Spiral tube structure make the good mechanical performance
·     Outer jacket complies with UL, ROHS
·     High pressure resistance, anti mouse bite, UV protection, etc

Specifications

1

Cable Type Cable diameter
(mm)

Cable weight
(Kg/KM)

Temsile N
short term    long term

Bend radius
dynamic    static

Crush
(N/100mm)

3.3GYFJKH

4.8GYFJKH

7.0GYFJKH

Φ3.3±0.2

Φ4.8±0.2

Φ7.0±0.2

Steel diameter
(mm)

Φ1.4±0.1

Φ2.8±0.1

Φ5.0±0.2

11.0

31.0

60.0

450

1000

600

200

600

300

15

60

70

30

30

35

3500

4000

3000

Jacket
Tight-bu�ered FiberKevlar

Stainless steel tube

Jacket
Tight-bu�ered FiberKevlar

Stainless steel tube

JacketKevlar
Stainless steel tube

PVC 2.0mm

Kevlar

Tight-bu�ered Fiber


